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1313842331
1312239762
1245937781
915745276
969740154
1337413932

1258120110
1150782214
1258043987
1330933706

906813749
1335598937
1257257535

860771365

1312168580
1300754778
1330179940
1260212658
1336018937

895779993
1108781731
1294513384
1237650321
1292740688
1262572009
1030421417
1336714682
1336612257
1258118495
1128416060
1336616375
1303568942

1336612551

Acts of Violet

Any other family

August Sunsets

Before we were strangers : a love story
Between the devil and the duke

The big lie : election chaos, political opportunism, and the
state of American politics after 2020

A Brambleberry summer
Catch my heart

Circus of wonders : a novel
Coached Red-Handed.
Crushed

A curse of blood and stone
Dead Lands

Dead mountain : the untold true story of the Dyatlov Pass
incident

Dirtbag, Massachusetts : A Confessional.

The displacements

Eclipse the moon : a novel

Exposed

Gage

Games of the heart

Gentle and lowly : the heart of Christ for sinners and sufferers
The goodbye coast : a philip marlowe novel.

The haunting of Alma Fielding : a true ghost story
Heart of stone

Her Royal Payne

His wicked charm

Hokuloa Road

Holiday Rogue

Home to Texas

The Honjin murders

The house on Blueberry Lane : a novel

How minds change : the surprising science of belief, opinion,
and persuasion

I'm glad my mom died



772227447

1336714286
1290492150
1290493835
1290493953
1330205849
1336610223

964662490
1277183520
1258042446
1275432609
1333693044
1317719460
1292532692
1263873293

1334997559
1013514873
1337414029

843125839
1296135375

649708021
1337414742
1294399327

794490423
1330203059
1322837912
1338226899
1266866492
1055573817
1290021433
1021047467
1291597602
1049974814

1338232630
1112493179

1333082025

931535089

978247673
1255521315
1246177731
1334997413
1200239382
1338232601

If I have to tell you one more time-- : the revolutionary
program that gets your kids to listen without nagging,
reminding or yelling

The kingdoms of Savannah : a novel

Lady Violet enjoys a frolic

Lady Violet finds a bridegroom

Lady violet goes for a gallop

Last summer on state street : a novel

The librarian spy : a novel of World War Il
Lone wolf

The many daughters of Afong Moy : a novel
Meant to be mine

Mercury pictures presents : a novel

Not my first rodeo : lessons from the heartland
Ordinary monsters

The paper caper : a Bibliophile mystery

The Perfect Marriage : A Completely Gripping Psychological
Suspense.

Properties of thirst : a novel

Protected by the Shadows

The rake's daughter

Red country

The redhead of Auschwitz : a true story
Remarkable creatures

A remarkable rogue

The retreat : a novel

Roadside picnic

Robert Ludlum's The Bourne sacrifice

The seamstress of New Orleans

The secret of Bow Lane

The Selling Point : Chammont Point, Book 2
Someone who will love you in all your damaged glory : stories
Sunrise

Surrender to the Highlander

The sweet remnants of summer

Tears of the silenced : an Amish true crime memoir of
childhood sexual abuse, brutal betrayal and ultimate survival

Thank you for listening : a novel

The top five regrets of the dying : a life transformed by the
dearly departing

Traitor King : The Scandalous Exile of the Duke and Duchess
of Windsor.

Under a flaming sky : the great Hinckley firestorm of 1894
An unfinished hero novel box set

Unlikely animals

We are watching Eliza Bright

When we were bright and beautiful : a novel

White trash warlock

Wrong place wrong time : a novel



1119389839 You are a f*cking awesome mom : so embrace the chaos,
lose the guilt, and stay true to you

1110673844 You were born for this : astrology for radical self-acceptance
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1337413296 Aura of night

1337413674 The big lie : election chaos, political opportunism, and the
state of American politics after 2020

1336610289 I'm Glad My Mom Died

1336714158 The kingdoms of Savannah : a novel
1337414621 The librarian spy : a novel of World War I
1336616569 The Many Daughters of Afong Moy
1333692672 Not my first rodeo : lessons from the heartland
1337413292 The paper caper



