

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Sunday, August 14, 2022, 11:06 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20220814_110647_eBooks.mrc$

1336612551 I'm glad my mom died

Title Not Previously Held

1313842331	Acts of Violet
1312239762	Any other family
1245937781	August Sunsets
915745276	Before we were strangers : a love story
969740154	Between the devil and the duke
1337413932	The big lie : election chaos, political opportunism, and the state of American politics after 2020
1258120110	A Brambleberry summer
1150782214	Catch my heart
1258043987	Circus of wonders : a novel
1330933706	Coached Red-Handed.
906813749	Crushed
1335598937	A curse of blood and stone
1257257535	Dead Lands
860771365	Dead mountain : the untold true story of the Dyatlov Pass incident
1312168580	Dirtbag, Massachusetts : A Confessional.
1300754778	The displacements
1330179940	Eclipse the moon : a novel
1260212658	Exposed
1336018937	Gage
895779993	Games of the heart
1108781731	Gentle and lowly: the heart of Christ for sinners and sufferers
1294513384	The goodbye coast : a philip marlowe novel.
1237650321	The haunting of Alma Fielding : a true ghost story
1292740688	Heart of stone
1262572009	Her Royal Payne
1030421417	His wicked charm
1336714682	Hokuloa Road
1336612257	Holiday Rogue
1258118495	Home to Texas
1128416060	The Honjin murders
1336616375	The house on Blueberry Lane : a novel
1303568942	How minds change : the surprising science of belief, opinion, and persuasion

772227447	If I have to tell you one more time: the revolutionary program that gets your kids to listen without nagging, reminding or yelling
1336714286	The kingdoms of Savannah : a novel
1290492150	Lady Violet enjoys a frolic
1290493835	Lady Violet finds a bridegroom
1290493953	Lady violet goes for a gallop
1330205849	Last summer on state street : a novel
1336610223	The librarian spy : a novel of World War II
964662490	Lone wolf
1277183520	The many daughters of Afong Moy : a novel
1258042446	Meant to be mine
1275432609	Mercury pictures presents : a novel
1333693044	Not my first rodeo : lessons from the heartland
1317719460	Ordinary monsters
1292532692	The paper caper : a Bibliophile mystery
1263873293	The Perfect Marriage : A Completely Gripping Psychological Suspense.
1334997559	Properties of thirst : a novel
1013514873	Protected by the Shadows
1337414029	The rake's daughter
843125839	Red country
1296135375	The redhead of Auschwitz : a true story
649708021	Remarkable creatures
1337414742	A remarkable rogue
1294399327	The retreat : a novel
794490423	Roadside picnic
1330203059	Robert Ludlum's The Bourne sacrifice
1322837912	The seamstress of New Orleans
1338226899	The secret of Bow Lane
1266866492	The Selling Point : Chammont Point, Book 2
1055573817	Someone who will love you in all your damaged glory : stories
1290021433	Sunrise
1021047467	Surrender to the Highlander
1291597602	The sweet remnants of summer
1049974814	Tears of the silenced : an Amish true crime memoir of childhood sexual abuse, brutal betrayal and ultimate survival
1338232630	Thank you for listening : a novel
1112493179	The top five regrets of the dying : a life transformed by the dearly departing
1333082025	Traitor King : The Scandalous Exile of the Duke and Duchess of Windsor.
931535089	Under a flaming sky : the great Hinckley firestorm of 1894
978247673	An unfinished hero novel box set
1255521315	Unlikely animals
1246177731	We are watching Eliza Bright
1334997413	When we were bright and beautiful : a novel
1200239382	White trash warlock
1338232601	Wrong place wrong time : a novel

1119389839 You are a f*cking awesome mom : so embrace the chaos, lose the guilt, and stay true to you

1110673844 You were born for this: astrology for radical self-acceptance

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20220814_110647_eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1337413296	Aura of night
1337413674	The big lie: election chaos, political opportunism, and the state of American politics after 2020
1336610289	I'm Glad My Mom Died
1336714158	The kingdoms of Savannah : a novel
1337414621	The librarian spy : a novel of World War II
1336616569	The Many Daughters of Afong Moy
1333692672	Not my first rodeo : lessons from the heartland
1337413292	The paper caper